Under the terms of the PSA, Civic 
Hotel dba Finley’s Bar and Grill shall acquire 
the City’s interest in the land being disposed 
such that it will be the sole owner of the land, 
and in consideration thereof Civic Hotel dba 

Finley’s Bar and Grill will pay to the City the sum of nineteen thousand and five hundred 
dollars ($19,500).  The purchaser is required to consolidate the land with their adjacent lot (705 
Vernon Street). For more information concerning this disposition of land, please call (250) 352-
8254 during regular business hours. 

Sarah Winton, Corporate Officer